Schedule of School Board Meetings

To be held in the Cafeteria at:
Central Elementary School
309 Hartman Lane

O’Fallon, IL 62269

Date: Day: Time:
July 12, 2017 Monday 7:00 P.M.
August 14, 2017 Monday 7:00 P.M.
September 11, 2017 Monday 7:00 P.M.
October 10, 2017 Tuesday 7:00 P.M.
November 13, 2017 Monday 7:00 P.M.
December 11, 2017 Monday 7:00 P.M.
January 8, 2018 Monday 7:00 P.M.
February 12, 2018 Monday 7:00 P.M.
March 12, 2018 Monday 7:00 P.M.
April 9, 2018 Monday 7:00 P.M.
May 14, 2018 Monday 7:00 P.M.
June 11, 2018 Monday 7:00 P.M.




